
Name Affiliation Email

Aaron Ristow Upper Susquehanna Coalition aaronristow@tcswcd.org

Alana Hartman WV DEP Alana.C.Hartman@wv.gov

Beth Horsey MDA horseyea@mda.state.md.us

Bill Keeling VA DCR william.keeling@dcr.virginia.gov

Bo Reiley PA DEP rreiley@state.pa.us

Bryan Bloch DE DNREC bryan.bloch@state.de.us

Gary Shenk EPA/CBPO GShenk@chesapeakebay.net

Gregorio Sandi MDE gsandi@mde.state.md.us

Helen Stewart MD DNR hstewart@dnr.state.md.us

Jason Keppler MDA jason.keppler@maryland.gov

Jeff Sweeney EPA/CBPO JSweeney@chesapeakebay.net

Jennifer Volk DE DNREC jennifer.volk@state.de.us

Jennifer Walls DE DNREC jennifer.walls@state.de.us

Lee Currey MDE lcurrey@mde.state.md.us

Lewis Linker EPA/CBPO LLinker@chesapeakebay.net

Mark Bennett USGS mrbennet@usgs.gov

Norm Goulet NoVA Regional Commission ngoulet@novaregion.org

Robert Unerwood DE DNREC robert.underwood@state.de.us

Sheila Besse DDOE sheila.besse@dc.gov

Sucharith Ravi UMD / CBPO sravi@chesapeakebay.net

Ted Tesler PA DEP thtesler@pa.gov


